TORIT® POWERCORE®
DUST COLLECTORS
CP SERIES
2 3Donaldson Torit donaldsontorit.com   |  800-365-1331
TORIT POWERCORE -  CP SERIES TORIT POWERCORE -  CP SERIES
Torit® PowerCore® dust collection technology from Donaldson® Torit® outperforms traditional baghouse
collectors and does so in less space. In one extremely small and powerful package, the Torit PowerCore dust
collector handles high airflow, high grain loading, challenging particulate and fits into the smallest places. The

PowerCore
Filter Area No. of
Valves
Shipping
Weight Housing
Rating
(“wg)
Dimensions
lb kgcfm m3/h ft2 m2
A B* C***
in mm in mm in mm
CPC-3 700 - 2,000 1,189 - 3,397 3 189 17.6 3 800 362.9 -20 36.8 934.7 118.4 3,007.4 55.5 1,409.7
CPC-4 1,400 - 2,700 2,378 - 4,586 4 252 23.4 4 1020 462.7 -20 46.8 1,188.7 134.2 3,408.7 55.5 1,409.7
CPC-6 2,100 - 4,100 3,567 - 6,964 6 378 35.1 6 1600 725.7 -20 38.6 980.4 154.2 3,916.7 85.0 2,159.0
CPC-8 2,800 - 5,400 4,756 - 9,173 8 504 46.8 8 1685 764.3 -20 48.5 1,231.9 154.2 3,916.7 85.0 2,159.0
CPC-12 4,200 - 8,200 7,134 - 13,929 12 756 70.2 12 2100 952.5 -20 70.0 1,778.0 154.2 3,916.7 85.0 2,159.0
CPC-16 5,600 - 11,000 9,512 - 18,685 16 1008 93.6 16 2915 1,322.2 -20 90.0 2,286.0 169.2 4,297.7 85.0 2,159.0
CPC-24 8,400 - 16,500 14,269 - 28,028 24 1512 140.5 24 3880 1,759.9 -20 132.0 3,352.8 152.2 3,865.9 85.0 2,159.0
CPC-32 11,200 - 22,000 19,025 - 37,370 32 2016 187.3 32 5310 2,408.6 -20 174.0 4,419.6 169.2 4,297.7 85.0 2,159.0
CPC-40 14,000 - 27,000 23,781 - 45,864 40 2520 234.1 40 6210 2,816.8 -20 216.0 5,486.4 154.7 3,929.4 85.0 2,159.0
CPC-48 16,800 - 33,000 28,537 - 56,055 48 3024 280.9 48 7760 3,519.9 -20 258.0 6,553.2 169.2 4,297.7 85.0 2,159.0
A
48.0 in.
(1219 mm)
Clearance